



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 960/2019**

KANWAR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through None

versus

SHYAM PRASAD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **15.03.2022**

List on 18.07.2022

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 15, 2022

Rahul